



AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern Emergency Equipment
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com

BILL TO

Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5353

DATE 12/21/2021 **TERMS** Net 30

DUE DATE 01/20/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
WHE-AVC21RC DUAL AVENGER II SOLO RED/WHITE	2	279.99	559.98T
WHE-AVNBKT2 LOW PROFILE HEADLINER MT BRKT DUAL AVENGER	2	12.75	25.50T
WHE-D6RARARA DOMINATOR 6 LED R/A/R/A/R/A	1	414.75	414.75T
WHE-DBKT4 L ANGLE MOUNTING BRACKET	1	19.99	19.99T
H-2209RW FENIEX CANNON 120 RED/WHITE HIDEAWAY	2	79.99	159.98T
FENIEX QUAD FENIEX QUAD LIGHT SUPERCEDES ALL OTHER PART NUMBERS	4	99.99	399.96T
FN-4016 FUSION L-BRACKET	4	10.00	40.00T
WHE-TLID WHELEN T-ION DUO RED/WHITE	4	107.00	428.00T
WHE-HHS-3200 WHELEN SIREN SWITCHBOX COMBO REMOTE MOUNT HANDHELD	1	399.99	399.99T
WHE-LINSV2R LINZ6 V SERIES COMBO, RED 180 WARNING /PUDDLE LIGHT	2	175.00	350.00T
WHE-LSVBKT44 DODGE DURANGO PUDDLE LIGHT BRACKETS	1	26.00	26.00T
WHE-SA315P 123 DB SPEAKER 100 WATT, NYLON COMPOSITE	1	175.00	175.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION OF ALL EQUIPMENT INCLUDING GRAPHICS	1	1,200.00	1,200.00T

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
GRAFFIXSHOPPE CUSTOM DECAL KIT WITH REAR REFLECTIVE CHEVRON	1	550.00	550.00T
WHE-3SC0CDR 3 INCH ROUND COMPARTMENT LIGHT WHITE	2	65.00	130.00T
INSTALLKIT KIT INCLUDES ALL WIRE, CONNECTORS, WIRE LOOM, FUSE BLOCKS, AND FUSES	1	45.00	45.00T
Freight Freight	1	100.00	100.00

CHEVROLET EQUINOX

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	5,024.15
TAX	332.38
TOTAL	5,356.53
PAYMENT	5,356.53

TOTAL DUE	\$0.00
------------------	---------------



AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern Emergency Equipment

1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com

BILL TO

Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5354

DATE 12/21/2021 **TERMS** Net 30

DUE DATE 01/20/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
WHE-IX47UFZ INNEREDGE 10 LED W/TD 15-19 F150 17-19 F250 RED WITH TDS	1	799.99	799.99T
NORMS TRUCK			
Thank You for your business!			
	SUBTOTAL		799.99
	TAX		54.00
	TOTAL		853.99
	PAYMENT		853.99
	TOTAL DUE		\$0.00

PAID

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5446

DATE 03/03/2022 **TERMS** Net 30

DUE DATE 04/02/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
RANCH-ICON RANCH ICON PAINT MATCHED WITH CARPETED HEADLINER, HINGED FRONT PICTURE WINDOW, GAS PROP LIGHT SWITCH, 2- 42" 12 VOLT LED LIGHTS, INSTALLATION KIT, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED WITH WINDOORS	1	3,500.00	3,500.00T
DG7 DECKED DRAWER SYSTEM FOR CHEVROLET 6'6 BED INSTALLED	1	1,549.00	1,549.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION OF OLD EQUIPMENT IN NEW TRUCK	1	1,600.00	1,600.00T
GRAFFIXSHOPPE CUSTOM DECAL KIT	1	750.00	750.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION OF GRAPHICS	1	500.00	500.00T
HAV-C-AS-840-11 HAVIS 8' CONSOLE FOR LIGHT TRUCK/SUV	1	171.57	171.57T
HAV-C-B72 2019-2020 chevrolet Silverado Over the Hump Mount	1	35.26	35.26T
WeatherTech:4414361 2019 CHEVROLET SILVERADO FRONT FLOOR LINERS BLACK	1	109.99	109.99T
4414364 REAR FLOORLINER SILVERADO CREW CAB BLACK	1	99.95	99.95T

PAID

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	8,315.77
TAX	561.31
TOTAL	8,877.08
PAYMENT	8,877.08
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

over

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5658

DATE 07/15/2022 TERMS Net 30

DUE DATE 08/14/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
88-21150 READYLIFT LOGIQ AIRBAGS 15-20 FORD F-150	1	499.99	499.99T
25980EZ WIRELESS ONE (2ND GENERATION) AIR COMPRESSOR AND WIRELESS CONTROLLER FOR LOADLIFTER SYSTEM		599.99	599.99T
LABOR INSTALLATION	1	250.00	250.00T

PAID

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	1,349.98
TAX	91.12
TOTAL	1,441.10
PAYMENT	1,441.10
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

ORDER

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com

ADAMS



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5704

DATE 08/15/2022 TERMS Net 30

DUE DATE 09/14/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
RANCH-SIERRA SIERRA TRUCK CAP PAINT MATCHED WITH HINGED FRONT SLIDING WINDOW, SOLID WINDOORS, REAR GLASS T HANDLE, 2- 42" TUBE LIGHTS WITH THREE PROP SWITCHES, CARPETED HEADLINER, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED	1	3,000.00	3,000.00T
CG1000-7348DM CARGOGLIDE FOR THE TOP OF DECKED BOX	1	1,245.45	1,245.45T
DG8 DECKED BED SYSTEM W/ 2 BOXES AND SET OF DIVIDERS INSTALLED	1	1,449.00	1,449.00T
HAV-C-VSW-2600-SILV 26 INCH CONSOLE FOR 2019-2022 CHEVROLET SILVERADO (PLATES INCLUDED)	1	800.00	800.00T
HAV-C-CUP2-1 CIP 2-1 INT. DUAL CUPHOLDER 4"	1	38.00	38.00T
HAV-C-ARM102 ARMREST SIDE MOUNT	1	65.00	65.00T
HAV-C-MD-202 TILT/SWIVEL 1.82" HIGH W/ SHORT HANDLE ENABLES 180 DEG ROTATION	1	66.77	66.77T
HAV-C-HDM-204 8.5" SIDE MOUNT POLE W/ SHORT HANDLE	1	148.50	148.50T

PAID

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
DS-DELL-413 DELL RUGGED LATITUDE LAPTOP DOCKING STATION	1	440.00	440.00T
WHE-GB2SP3E LEGACY DUO W/C 54" R/C CORNER/ R/C FRONT REAR AMBER/RED	1	2,063.00	2,063.00T
XSPECIAL TINTED WINDOWS	1	225.00	225.00T
S-3017 FENIEX HAMMER LOW FREQUENCY 100 WATT SIREN	1	275.00	275.00T
EMPS2QMS2A SOUND OFF MPOWER QUICK MOUNT LIGHT RED/WHITE	28	129.00	3,612.00T
H-2209RW FENIEX CANNON 120 RED/WHITE HIDEAWAY	6	79.00	474.00T
Freight Freight	1	100.00	100.00T
GRAFFIXSHOPPE CUSTOM DECAL KIT INSTALLED	1	750.00	750.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION OF ALL EQUIPMENT LISTED	1	1,800.00	1,800.00T
WHE-295SLSA6 WHELEN SIREN SWITCHBOX COMBO INCLUDES THREE POSITION SLIDE SWITCH AND SIX PUSH ON OFF SWITCHES	1	393.00	393.00T
WHE-SA315P 123 DB SPEAKER 100 WATT, NYLON COMPOSITE	2	165.00	330.00T
WHE-70R00FCR 700 SERIES RED LED W/ CLEAR LENS	2	155.00	310.00T
MAGMIC MAGNETIC MIC CLIP	2	29.95	59.90T
WHE-TLID WHELEN T-ION DUO RED/WHITE	4	107.00	428.00T
TIONBKT1 WHELEN T-ION L BRACKET	4	9.00	36.00T
HAV-C-APW-1390 HAVIS 13" ACCESSORY POCKET FOR 3.3 W SECTION OF WIDE CONSOLES	1	66.00	66.00T

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	18,174.62
TAX	1,226.79
TOTAL	19,401.41
PAYMENT	19,401.41

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

TOTAL DUE

\$0.00

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5705

DATE 08/15/2022 TERMS Net 30

DUE DATE 09/14/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
95830 ROUGH COUNTRY GM 2020 2500HD 3IN KIT W/ UPPER CONTROL ARMS	1	799.95	799.95T
35125020-RIDGE 35X12.50X20 NITTO RIDGE GRAPPLERS 12 PLY	4	450.00	1,800.00T
XSPECIAL 20x10 MOTO METAL 970 BLACK 8X180 +12	4	325.00	1,300.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION	1	600.00	600.00T
SERVICE MOUNT AND BALANCE	1	80.00	80.00T
ALIGNMENT 4 WHEEL COMPUTER ALIGNMENT	1	89.00	89.00
21-24135 WESTIN 4 INCH OVAL RUNNING BOARDS BLACK 2020-2022 2500HD	1	325.99	325.99T
WeatherTech:4414361 2019 CHEVROLET SILVERADO FRONT FLOOR LINERS BLACK	1	109.99	109.99T
4414364 REAR FLOORLINER SILVERADO CREW CAB BLACK	1	99.95	99.95T
WHE-TCRHD5-E WHELEN TRACER 5 LIGHT DUO RED/WHITE	2	897.00	1,794.00T
XSPECIAL L-BRACKETS FOR TRACERS	1	99.99	99.99T

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	7,098.87
TAX	473.17
TOTAL	7,572.04
PAYMENT	7,572.04
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com

ORDER

Ray



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5824

DATE 11/14/2022 **TERMS** Net 30

DUE DATE 12/14/2022

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
DS-DELL-413 DELL RUGGED LATITUDE LAPTOP DOCKING STATION	1	440.00	440.00T
HAV-PKG-PSM-385 2015-2020 F-150 HEAVY DUTY COMPUTER MOUNTING PACKAGE		622.00	622.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION	1	125.00	125.00T
Freight Freight	1	75.00	75.00

PAID

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	1,262.00
TAX	80.12
TOTAL	1,342.12
PAYMENT	1,342.12
TOTAL DUE	\$0.00

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

**AMA Cox & Associates DBA Eastern
Emergency Equipment**
1203 W. Grantham Street
Goldsboro, NC 27530
+1 9199888052
easternemergency@yahoo.com
www.easternemergencyequipment.com



BILL TO
Onslow County Emergency
Services

INVOICE 5916

DATE 01/17/2023 **TERMS** Net 30

DUE DATE 02/16/2023

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
95830 ROUGH COUNTRY GM 2020 2500HD 3IN KIT W/ UPPER CONTROL ARMS	1	799.95	799.95T
35125020-RIDGE 35X12.50X20 NITTO RIDGE GRAPPLERS 12 PLY	4	450.00	1,800.00T
XSPECIAL 20X10 MOTO METAL 970 BLACK 8X180 +12	4	325.00	1,300.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION	1	600.00	600.00T
SERVICE MOUNT AND BALANCE	1	80.00	80.00T
ALIGNMENT 4 WHEEL COMPUTER ALIGNMENT	1	89.95	89.95T
21-24135 WESTIN 4 INCH OVAL RUNNING BOARDS BLACK 2020-2022 2500HD	1	325.99	325.99T
WEATHERTECH 4414361 WEATHERTECH FLOORLINERS BLACK 2020-2022 SILVERADO 1500 FRONT	1	114.95	114.95T
4414364 REAR FLOORLINER SILVERADO CREW CAB BLACK	1	104.95	104.95T
WHE-TCRHD5-E WHELEN TRACER 5 LIGHT DUO RED/WHITE	2	897.00	1,794.00T
XSPECIAL L-BRACKETS FOR TRACERS	1	99.99	99.99T

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
CG1000-7348DM CARGOGLIDE FOR THE TOP OF DECKED BOX	1	1,331.39	1,331.39T
DG8 DECKED BED SYSTEM W/ 2 BOXES AND SET OF DIVIDERS INSTALLED	1	1,449.99	1,449.99T
HAV-C-VSW-2600-SILV 26 INCH CONSOLE FOR 2019-2022 CHEVROLET SILVERADO (PLATES INCLUDED)	1	800.00	800.00T
HAV-C-CUP2-1 CIP 2-1 INT. DUAL CUPHOLDER 4"	1	38.00	38.00T
HAV-C-ARM102 ARMREST SIDE MOUNT	1	65.00	65.00T
HAV-C-MD-202 TILT/SWIVEL 1.82" HIGH W/ SHORT HANDLE ENABLES 180 DEG ROTATION	2	66.77	133.54T
HAV-C-HDM-204 8.5" SIDE MOUNT POLE W/ SHORT HANDLE	1	148.50	148.50T
DS-DELL-413 DELL RUGGED LATITUDE LAPTOP DOCKING STATION	1	440.00	440.00T
WHE-GB2SP3E LEGACY DUO W/C 54" B/C CORNER/ R/C FRONT REAR AMBER/RED	1	2,200.00	2,200.00T
XSPECIAL TINTED WINDOWS	1	225.00	225.00T
S-3017 FENIEX HAMMER LOW FREQUENCY 100 WATT SIREN	1	199.99	199.99T
EMPS2QMS2A SOUND OFF MPOWER QUICK MOUNT LIGHT RED/WHITE	28	129.00	3,612.00T
Freight Freight	1	250.00	250.00
GRAFFIXSHOPPE CUSTOM DECAL KIT INSTALLED	1	750.00	750.00T
WHE-295SLSA6 WHELEN SIREN SWITCHBOX COMBO INCLUDES THREE POSITION SLIDE SWITCH AND SIX PUSH ON OFF SWITCHES	1	493.00	493.00T
WHE-SA315P 123 DB SPEAKER 100 WATT, NYLON COMPOSITE	2	175.00	350.00T
WHE-70R00FCR 700 SERIES RED LED W/ CLEAR LENS	2	155.00	310.00T
WHE-M7FC WHELEN M7 CHROME FLANGE	2	18.00	36.00T

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
MAGMIC MAGNETIC MIC CLIP	2	29.95	59.90T
WHE-TLID WHELEN T-ION DUO RED/WHITE	4	107.00	428.00T
TIONBKT1 WHELEN T-ION L BRACKET	4	9.00	36.00T
HAV-C-APW-1390 HAVIS 13" ACCESSORY POCKET FOR 3.3 W SECTION OF WIDE CONSOLES	1	66.00	66.00T
RANCH-SIERRA SIERRA TRUCK CAP PAINT MATCHED WITH HINGED FRONT SLIDING WINDOW, SOLID WINDOORS, REAR GLASS T-HANDLE, 2-42" TUBE LIGHTS WITH THREE PROP SWITCHES, CARPETED HEADLINER, DELIVERED AND INSTALLED	1	3,200.00	3,200.00T
LABOR INSTALLATION OF ALL EQUIPMENT LISTED	1	1,800.00	1,800.00T
INSTALLKIT KIT INCLUDES ALL WIRE, CONNECTORS, WIRE LOOM, FUSE BLOCKS, AND FUSES	1	75.00	75.00T
HAV-C-AP-0645-L LOCKING ACCESSORY BOX 6" MOUNTING SPACE	2	107.50	215.00T
HAV-C-MCB CONSOLE MIC CLIP BRACKET	2	14.50	29.00T
H-2209RW FENIEX CANNON 120 RED/WHITE HIDEAWAY	6	79.99	479.94T

Thank You for your business!

SUBTOTAL	26,331.03
TAX	1,760.47
TOTAL	28,091.50
TOTAL DUE	\$28,091.50

This invoice will be the only copy sent. Please remit payment within terms.
Late charge of 1.5% per month applied after due date.